
School Firstname Lastname Email Address What Subject(s) does the Teacher teach?
Hampton School Lois Atkinson lois.atkinson@moeschools.edu.jm Agricultural Science

Hampton School Tika Atkinson tika.atkinson@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies

Hampton School Nickardo Bennett nickardo.bennett@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology 

Hampton School Kenisha Bennett-Ellis kenisha.bennett-ellis@moeschools.edu.jm Chemistry/Physics 

Hampton School Tashika Besenty-Smart tashika.besenty-smart@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish 

Hampton School Avia Biggs-Francis avia.biggs-francis@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education/Accounts

Hampton School Tracey Black-Campbell tracey.black-campbell@moeschools.edu.jm Physical Education 

Hampton School Garfield Boswell garfield.boswell@moeschools.edu.jm Pure Math/Science 

Hampton School Stacey Bromley-Bahadur stacey.bromley-bahadur@moeschools.edu.jm English/Communication Studies

Hampton School Kaye Brown kaye.brown@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics 

Hampton School Tevin Cameron tevin.cameron@moeschools.edu.jm History/Geography

Hampton School Amos Campbell amos.campbell@moeschools.edu.jm Religious Education 

Hampton School Christina Campbell christina.campbell@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education 

Hampton School Martina Campbell martina.campbell@moeschools.edu.jm Home Economics 

Hampton School Sharee Charlton sharee.charlton@moeschools.edu.jm Dean of Discipline 

Hampton School Mahvell Charlton-Brown mahvell.charlton-brown@moeschools.edu.jm Principal

Hampton School Shantel Chisholm shantel.chisholm@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies

Hampton School Ava-Dawn Clarke ava-dawn.clarke@moeschools.edu.jm Agricultural Science 

Hampton School Mark Clarke mark.clarke@moeschools.edu.jm Physics

Hampton School Andrea Clarke-Steele andrea.clarke-steele@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Kerry-ann Cole-Collins kerry-ann.cole-collins@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology 

Hampton School Tasheka Daley tasheka.daley@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics 

Hampton School Tanisha Daley-Williams tanisha.daley-williams@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies 

Hampton School Shevanese Davey shevanese.davey@moeschools.edu.jm Physics/Chemistry 

Hampton School Esther Dobson esther.dobson@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies

Hampton School Rosemarie Dunn-Deleon rosemarie.dunn-deleon@moeschools.edu.jm Geography

Hampton School Danae English danae.english@moeschools.edu.jm Guidance Counsellor

Hampton School Trimane Farquharson-Stewart trimane.farquharson-stewart@moeschools.edu.jm Visual Arts

Hampton School Hazel Fenton hazel.fenton@moeschools.edu.jm Guidance Counsellor

Hampton School Alisa Finlay alisa.finlay@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish



Hampton School Caseka Gayle caseka.gayle@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education

Hampton School Donavan Graham donavan.graham@moeschools.edu.jm Biology 

Hampton School Orlette Green orlette.green@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education - Vacation Leave

Hampton School Penelope Green-Daley penelope.green-daley@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Joseph Hall joseph.hall@moeschools.edu.jm Biology

Hampton School Jodian Harvey jodian.harvey@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Angella Henry angella.henry@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education 

Hampton School Tamara Johnson tamara.johnson@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Colmin King colmin.king@moeschools.edu.jm Law

Hampton School Andrea Knight-Blackwood andrea.knight-blackwood@moeschools.edu.jm Chemistry 

Hampton School Susan Lodge susan.lodge@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish

Hampton School Roseann Lounges roseann.lounges@moeschools.edu.jm Vice Principal 

Hampton School Donnaree Marshall donnaree.marshall@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies/Caribbean Studies

Hampton School Davi-Ann Mcintyre davi-ann.mcintyre@moeschools.edu.jm Chemistry

Hampton School Patricia Mckinley-Brown patricia.mckinley-brown@moeschools.edu.jm CORRECTION: Name should be Patsy McKinley-Brown

Hampton School Marlon Meeks marlon.meeks@moeschools.edu.jm Biology

Hampton School Donna Miller-Johnson donna.miller-johnson@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Kemesha Morgan kemesha.morgan@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology 

Hampton School Allison Morris allison.morris@moeschools.edu.jm Music (M&DT)

Hampton School Andrene Mullings-Buchanan andrene.mullings-buchanan@moeschools.edu.jm English

Hampton School Emily Onywere emily.onywere@moeschools.edu.jm Home Economics

Hampton School Romeka Osbourne romeka.osbourne@moeschools.edu.jm Industrial Arts

Hampton School Melissa Parchment melissa.parchment@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish

Hampton School Cassandra Peart cassandra.peart@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish  - Vac. Leave

Hampton School Odaine Peart odaine.peart@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology/Math

Hampton School Aleta Plummer aleta.plummer@moeschools.edu.jm Science

Hampton School Sharon Powell sharon.powell@moeschools.edu.jm Vice Principal

Hampton School Annette Reid annette.reid@moeschools.edu.jm History

Hampton School Edward Reid edward.reid@moeschools.edu.jm Music

Hampton School Lenice Reynolds-Dyer lenice.reynolds-dyer@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology 

Hampton School Kimani Roach kimani.roach@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics

Hampton School Chrystal Robinson chrystal.robinson@moeschools.edu.jm Chemistry/Physics

Hampton School Oshane Rodney oshane.rodney@moeschools.edu.jm Physics

Hampton School Kerry-ann Rosegreen-Gayle kerry-ann.rosegreen-gayle@moeschools.edu.jm Biology



Hampton School Kerieda Rowe kerieda.rowe@moeschools.edu.jm Chemistry

Hampton School Shanel Rowe shanel.rowe@moeschools.edu.jm Social Studies

Hampton School Shellion Rowe-Morgan shellion.rowe-morgan@moeschools.edu.jm Guidance Counsellor - Vac. Leave

Hampton School Tasheka Salmon tasheka.salmon@moeschools.edu.jm Computer Science

Hampton School Roselyn Samms-Wilson roselyn.samms-wilson@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Claudia Samuda claudia.samuda@moeschools.edu.jm Caribbean Studies

Hampton School David Sanderson david.sanderson@moeschools.edu.jm Biology

Hampton School Tamara Shaw tamara.shaw@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics

Hampton School Kitson Sherman kitson.sherman@moeschools.edu.jm Spanish

Hampton School Kareen Sinclair kareen.sinclair@moeschools.edu.jm English Language/Literature 

Hampton School Georgetta Thomas-Ledgister georgetta.thomas-ledgister@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education 

Hampton School Moya-gaye Thompson-Robinson moya-gaye.thompson-robinson@moeschools.edu.jm Physical Education

Hampton School Terrica Thompson terrica.thompson@moeschools.edu.jm Information Technology/Accounts

Hampton School Shauna Townsend-Bennett shauna.townsend-bennett@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education 

Hampton School Keisha Walters keisha.walters@moeschools.edu.jm Visual Arts

Hampton School Monique Williams monique.williams@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education 

Hampton School Daneek Williamson daneek.williamson@moeschools.edu.jm Business Education -  Part-Time

Hampton School Antonnette Wiltshire-Pottinger antonnette.wiltshire-pottinger@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics

Hampton School Richard Witter richard.witter@moeschools.edu.jm Mathematics

Hampton School Shenicka Wright shenicka.wright@moeschools.edu.jm HFLE


